World Centric - Delivered Online Catalog
2011
Effective - April 18, 2011
FOB - San Leandro, CA / Edison, NJ
is to create a better world, inspire, innovate and leave no waste.
2121 Staunton Ct.    Palo Alto, CA 94306
Tel: 650-283-3798 I Fax: 866-850-9732
Update 4/6/2011 1

BO-SC-U6 6 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 20/50 16.2 1.07 10/9 $47.03 0.047
BO-SC-U11 11.5 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 20/50 20.6 1.75 12/4 $59.85 0.060
BB-SC-U12 12 oz Fiber Soup Bowl 500 10/50 14.0 1.64 6/8 $38.76 0.078
BB-SC-U16 16 oz Fiber Soup Bowl 500 10/50 18.4 1.44 10/7 $52.73 0.105
BBL-SC-U12 LID - 12/16 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 10/50 7.5 0.90 10/8 $25.94 0.052
PLANT FIBER PLATES
PLANT FIBER BOWLS
PLANT FIBER TRAYS
Update 4/6/2011 5
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CU-SC-U2 2 oz Fiber Hot Cup 2000 40/50 14.0 1.24 9/8 $56.15 0.028
CU-SC-U4 4 oz Fiber Hot Cup 1000 20/50 14.0 1.49 9/6 $49.02 0.049
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CU-PA-4 4 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 10.3 1.16 12/6 $48.17 0.048
CU-PA-8 8 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 21.0 2.20 9/4 $79.52 0.080
CU-PA-10 10 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 23.9 2.81 6/4 $96.05 0.096
CU-PA-12 12 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 28.1 3.20 6/4 $101.00 0.101
CU-PA-16 16 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 33.1 3.69 6/3 $112.29 0.112
CU-PA-20 20 oz Hot Paper Cup w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 37.1 4.18 6/3 $125.69 0.126
CUL-CS-8 LID - 8 oz Compostable 1000 20/50 7.5 1.52 6/8 $66.98 0.067
CUL-CS-12 LID - 10-20 oz - Compostable 1000 20/50 12.4 2.12 10/4 $71.82 0.072
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
SL-PA-ME 8 oz Paper Sleeves - 100% PCW 1000 10/100 9.1 0.50 12/12 $44.18 0.044
SL-PA-LG 10-20 oz  Paper Sleeves - 100% PCW 1000 10/100 11.8 0.71 12/9 $49.02 0.049
100% POST CONSUMER PAPER HOT CUP SLEEVES
PLANT FIBER CUPS
Ingeo™ COATED HOT CUPS & COMPOSTABLE LIDS
We are transitioning to KRAFT cups.  White cups currently only available to ship from San Leandro
Update 4/6/2011 6
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
BO-PA-8 8 oz Hot Paper Bowl w/ Bio Lining 1000 20/50 19.0 2.49 6/5 $97.47 0.097
BO-PA-12 12 oz Hot Paper Bowl w/ Bio Lining 500 10/50 15.6 3.22 8/3 $68.69 0.137
BO-PA-16 16 oz Hot Paper Bowl w/ Bio Lining 500 10/50 17.8 3.22 8/3 $76.67 0.153
BO-PA-32 32 oz Hot Paper Bowl w/ Bio Lining 500 20/25 25.1 3.54 4/6 $105.17 0.210
BOL-CS-8 LID - 8 oz - Compostable 1000 20/50 9.7 1.91 6/7 $76.95 0.077
BOL-CS-12 LID - 12/16/32 oz - Compostable 1000 20/50 14.8 3.26 4/7 $118.28 0.118
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CP-CS-3 3 oz Clear Cold Cup 2500 20/125 19.0 1.90 6/6 $100.61 0.040
CP-CS-5 5 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 40/50 18.3 3.11 5/6 $102.89 0.051
CP-CS-6 6 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 40/50 18.8 2.89 5/6 $102.89 0.051
CP-CS-7 7 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 40/50 23.2 2.89 5/6 $121.41 0.061
CP-CS-9 9 oz Tall Clear Cold Cup 2000 40/50 30.5 3.13 5/6 $151.34 0.076
CP-CS-9Q 9 oz Squat Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 19.3 2.50 5/6 $89.78 0.090
CP-CS-10 10 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 21.3 2.59 6/5 $96.62 0.097
CP-CS-12 12 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 25.0 2.78 6/5 $108.30 0.108
CP-CS-16 16 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 29.4 2.96 6/5 $128.82 0.129
CP-CS-20 20 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 33.1 4.81 6/3 $153.33 0.153
CP-CS-24 24 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 20/50 34.9 4.81 6/3 $162.45 0.162
CP-CS-32 32 oz Clear Cold up 300 12/25 15.0 2.11 6/5 $95.19 0.317
CPL-CS-9 LID - (No Hole) - 3 to 9 oz Clear 2000 40/50 13.4 2.62 6/5 $66.69 0.033
CPL-CS-12 LID - (Straw Hole) - 10 to 24oz Clear 1000 10/100 7.3 2.13 4/8 $43.89 0.044
CPL-CS-12D LID - (Dome) - 10 to 24 oz Clear 1000 10/100 10.9 1.93 4/8 $56.15 0.056
CPL-CS-32 LID - (Straw Hole) - 32 oz Clear 600 12/50 5.7 1.32 6/7 $39.62 0.066

Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CP-CS-1S 1 oz Clear Souffle Cup - 110F 3000 30/100 11.9 1.44 6/8 $90.92 0.030
CP-CS-2S 2 oz Clear Souffle Cup - 110F 2000 16/125 11.2 1.50 10/6 $67.55 0.034
CP-CS-4S 4 oz Clear Souffle Cup - 110F 1000 20/50 11.5 1.56 9/6 $47.31 0.047
CPL-CS-2S LID - 2 oz Clear Souffle Cup - 110F 2000 16/125 7.1 1.37 8/7 $50.45 0.025
CPL-CS-9 LID - (No Hole) - 3 to 9 oz Clear 2000 40/50 13.4 2.62 6/5 $66.69 0.033
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
KL-CS-6 6x6x3 - Clear Take Out Container 250 0 16.6 1.22 12/6 $65.55 0.262
KL-CS-8 8x8x3 - Clear Take Out Container 250 0 27.9 3.26 6/4 $103.17 0.413
Ingeo™ SOUFFLE CUPS & LIDS
Ingeo™ STRAWS
Ingeo™ CLEAR TAKE OUT CONTAINERS
Update 4/6/2011 8
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
RD-CS-8 8 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 900 9/100 16.5 3.69 4/5 $82.37 0.092
RD-CS-12 12 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 900 9/100 18.4 3.17 4/5 $93.48 0.104
RD-CS-16 16 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 900 9/100 24.2 3.33 4/5 $122.27 0.136
RD-CS-24 24 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 600 6/100 21.1 4.00 5/4 $92.34 0.154
RD-CS-32 32 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 600 6/100 24.1 4.28 5/4 $105.74 0.176
RDL-CS-8 LID - 8/12/16 oz Clear 900 9/100 13.8 2.89 4/5 $70.11 0.078
RDL-CS-24 LID - 24/32 oz Clear 600 12/50 15.0 3.32 6/4 $66.41 0.111
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
BG-CS-3 3 Gallon Compost/Waste Bag 500 10/50 4.6 0.32 12/10 $57.00 0.114
BG-CS-13 13 Gallon Kitchen Waste Bag 200 10/20 5.2 0.27 15/8 $51.87 0.259
BG-CS-33 33 Gallon Lawn & Leaf Waste Bag 150 10/15 8.8 0.42 12/10 $122.55 0.817
BG-CS-10S Regular Shopping Bag 500 1/500 12.0 0.36 12/12 $100.32 0.201
Item # Description Case Count Inner Pack Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
12PN500
100% Recycled, 80% PCW Unbleached

TO-SC-U8T 8x8.5x2.8 Fiber Take Out - Three Compt 300     100,000 28.7 1.80  10/4 $79.52 0.265
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
TR-SC-S 6 Compt Fiber Tray 400     100,000 38.0 2.68  4/8 $93.77 0.234
SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
**8-10 weeks lead time
**Some items may be in stock.  Please check with your sales or account manager
Ingeo™
LIDS
TPLA (70% PLA and 30% Talc) UTENSILS
PLANT FIBER TAKE OUT CONTAINERS
PLANT FIBER TRAYS
PLA UTENSILS
(HEAT RESISTANT UP TO 120ºF)
Update 4/6/2011 10
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
BG-CS-39 39 Gallon Trash  Bag 100       20,000 19.3 0.55  8/11 $86.93 0.869
BG-CS-45 45 Gallon Trash Bag 100       15,000 24.0 0.62  8/11 $102.89 1.029
BG-CS-55 55 Gallon Trash Bag 100       15,000 30.0 0.88  8/8 $140.22 1.402
BG-CS-7S Medium Shopping Bag 500     100,000 7.0 0.28  12/12 $77.52 0.155
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CP-CS-14 14 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000     100,000 25.4 2.78  6/5 $111.72 0.112
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
CP-CS-3S 3 oz Clear Souffle Cup - 110F 2000     100,000 22.2 4.44  6/3 $99.75 0.050
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
DC-CS-12 12 oz Clear Round Deli 1000     100,000 22.8 4.20  4/5 $110.87 0.111
DC-CS-16 16 oz Clear Round Deli 1000     100,000 27.4 4.34  4/5 $130.53 0.131
DC-CS-24 24 oz Clear Round Deli 600       60,000 24.0 3.83  4/5 $109.16 0.182
DCL-CS-12 LID - 12/16 oz Clear Round Deli 1000     100,000 12.0 4.34  6/4 $56.15 0.056
DCL-CS-24 LID - 24 oz Clear Round Deli 600       60,000 10.7 3.25  8/3 $52.44 0.087
COMPOSTABLE BAGS
Ingeo™ COLD CUPS
Ingeo™ SOUFFLE CUPS
Ingeo™ ROUND DELI CONTAINER
Update 4/6/2011 11
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
RD-CS-48 48 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 400     100,000 22.2 3.87  4/5 $96.05 0.240
RD-CS-64 64 oz Clear Rectangle Deli 400     100,000 23.9 4.05  4/5 $104.60 0.261
RDL-CS-48 LID - 48/64 oz Clear 400     100,000 13.8 2.95  4/5 $59.57 0.149
Item # Description Case Count MOQ Gross (lbs) Case Cube TI/HI Case Price Unit Price
SB-CS-32 32 oz Salad Bowl 600     100,000 19.5 3.85  6/4 $100.53 0.168
SBL-CS-32 LID - 32 oz Salad Bowl 600     100,000 27.0 4.37  6/4 $68.05 0.113